
U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washington

Event 21
5 DEC 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:09.07 German Democratic Republic 7 DEC 1985GER
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

IRVINE NOVAQUATICS A NOVACA  4:09.541. 9486 5
MACMANUS Diana 86  0.66    30.95  1:03.18  1:03.18
HARDY Jessica 87  0.08    32.19  1:09.55  2:12.73
GOODWIN Bethany 79  0.34    28.18  1:00.74  3:13.47
LANNE Colleen 79  0.38    26.98    56.07  4:09.54

CANADA A CAN  4:10.122. 9456 4
FRATESI Jennifer  0.82    31.41  1:04.33  1:04.33
LEIER Rhiannon  0.19    32.03  1:09.11  2:13.44
BUTTON Jennifer  0.34    28.61  1:00.61  3:14.05
NICHOLLS Laura  0.20    26.65    56.07  4:10.12

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS ADACAPC  4:19.103. 8926 6
LIU Michelle 88  0.65    32.10  1:05.98  1:05.98
LIU Erica 86  0.13    33.28  1:10.98  2:16.96
HOVEY Amber 87  0.35    29.26  1:04.05  3:21.01
MEHDIZADEH Roshan 82  0.45    27.48    58.09  4:19.10

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A UF-FL  4:19.324. 8906 3
FARRELL Maureen 83  0.66    32.05  1:05.64  1:05.64
BERNHARDT Vipa 82  0.43    34.32  1:12.61  2:18.25
HARPER Rebecca 83  0.36    29.62  1:03.70  3:21.95
UHLE Marietta 82  0.05    27.40    57.37  4:19.32

PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG  4:22.755. 8705 3
ATKINSON Brooke 89  0.63    32.86  1:07.75  1:07.75
SLAIGHT Amanda 86  0.44    34.33  1:14.93  2:22.68
RALEIGH Christie 87  0.11    28.44  1:02.31  3:24.99
PIKE Natalie 85  0.37    27.86    57.76  4:22.75

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON AUW-PN  4:24.446. 8603 8
JOHNSON Desiree 83  0.65    31.63  1:05.71  1:05.71
OLSON Sharon 84  0.24    35.39  1:16.79  2:22.50
HILYARD Anissa 83  0.27    29.91  1:03.93  3:26.43
LIU Liya 84  0.10    27.32    58.01  4:24.44

DALLAS MUSTANGS A DM-NT  4:24.467. 8604 5
SMITH Katelyn 86  0.63    31.88  1:06.47  1:06.47
BECK Spindrift 90  0.28    35.80  1:16.20  2:22.67
BLACKMAN Candace 86  0.10    29.61  1:03.34  3:26.01
ROBERTS Kathleen 86  0.38    27.90    58.45  4:24.46

GREENWOOD TIGER SHARKS AGTS-CO  4:25.698. 8534 6
IVERSEN Caitlin 88  0.72    32.39  1:06.70  1:06.70
GONZALES Danielle 88  0.40    34.69  1:14.29  2:20.99
IVERSON Karen 85  0.38    30.25  1:04.92  3:25.91
MENEZES Natasha 87  0.37    28.55    59.78  4:25.69

TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  4:26.149. 8504 3
RAINS Megan 85  0.66    32.33  1:07.50  1:07.50
MCINTYRE Melissa 87  0.24    34.53  1:14.35  2:21.85
CARLAW Lyndsey 80  0.29    29.78  1:05.76  3:27.61
FORELLI Kristine 88  0.42    28.12    58.53  4:26.14
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washington

Event 21
5 DEC 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:09.07 German Democratic Republic 7 DEC 1985GER
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

INDIANA SWIM TEAM A INIUIN  4:26.4010. 8495 4
VAZIRI Leila 85  0.64    32.28  1:05.97  1:05.97
TAFLINGER Brooke 81  0.14    36.59  1:17.94  2:23.91
SMITH Erin 82  0.06    29.58  1:03.83  3:27.74
MEDENDORP Meghan 81  0.20    27.91    58.66  4:26.40

IRVINE NOVAQUATICS B NOVACA  4:26.4711. 8486 1
FRANCIS Paige 78  0.65    32.10  1:07.04  1:07.04
KWASNY Michela 80  0.15    34.66  1:15.99  2:23.03
THOMAS Tara 89  0.19    29.55  1:06.00  3:29.03
SILVER Emily 85  0.33    27.45    57.44  4:26.47

PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A PLS-PC  4:26.5712. 8481 5
NARUM Jennifer 88  0.72    34.30  1:08.85  1:08.85
HEATH Samantha 87  0.44    33.96  1:12.25  2:21.10
WEIMAN Candace 83  0.54    30.29  1:04.46  3:25.56
SWENSEN Katherine 87  0.46    29.67  1:01.01  4:26.57

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB A CUBUPV  4:26.6413. 8476 7
BELLER Yeng Lan 88  0.71    32.89  1:07.87  1:07.87
SAKAMOTO Hiroka 81  0.13    34.34  1:12.83  2:20.70
NEWELL Megan 87  0.41    30.43  1:07.82  3:28.52
KEMP Elizabeth 88  0.23    27.72    58.12  4:26.64

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B UF-FL  4:26.7114. 8475 5
RETRUM Carmen 85  0.68    33.29  1:07.84  1:07.84
DUNCAN Danielle 84  0.34    35.21  1:15.00  2:22.84
SELAND Cassandra 82 -0.07    30.04  1:05.04  3:27.88
ELLIS Jaime 82  0.22    28.06    58.83  4:26.71

KING AQUATIC CLUB A KINGPN  4:27.7615. 8415 1
ERONEMO Courtney 87  0.66    33.53  1:09.41  1:09.41
KUKORS Ariana 89  0.39    35.21  1:14.79  2:24.20
KUKORS Emily 85  0.42    30.38  1:05.43  3:29.63
JENNINGS Emilee 89  0.53    27.91    58.13  4:27.76

PATRIOT AQUATIC CLUB A PAC-IL  4:28.0016. 8393 6
KELLY Lindsey 87  0.67    33.00  1:07.44  1:07.44
WANLAND Ashley 90  0.38    34.11  1:14.54  2:21.98
BECK Carly  0.06    31.18  1:06.37  3:28.35
KWASNIK Agatha 88  0.34    28.81    59.65  4:28.00

TACOMA SWIM CLUB B TSC-PN  4:28.6617. 8362 5
WHITE-DELEHOY Sara 87  0.86    33.30  1:07.69  1:07.69
HEIDLOFF Jesika 86  0.41    34.88  1:15.59  2:23.28
JACKSON Summer 87  0.45    29.79  1:05.17  3:28.45
KLOBUCHAR Madeline 85  0.47    29.31  1:00.21  4:28.66

HIGHLANDER AQUATIC CLUB AHIGHFL  4:29.1518. 8335 8
REID Jamie 83  0.71    31.94  1:04.79  1:04.79
STEWART Jenna 89  0.45    36.79  1:19.18  2:23.97
CONGDON Stacy 88  0.43    29.39  1:04.23  3:28.20
GEARY Caitlin 89  0.42    29.16  1:00.95  4:29.15
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washington

Event 21
5 DEC 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:09.07 German Democratic Republic 7 DEC 1985GER
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV  4:29.2619. 8325 2
AUBRY Ashton 88  0.63    34.29  1:10.34  1:10.34
HOISINGTON Abby 87  0.29    35.46  1:16.64  2:26.98
GROVER Elizabeth 86  0.23    28.77  1:03.74  3:30.72
WALLER Rachael 86  0.37    27.95    58.54  4:29.26

RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  4:29.2920. 8325 7
CRAIG Skylar 86  0.81    33.06  1:08.16  1:08.16
HOUSTON Kathryn 87  0.21    35.40  1:15.45  2:23.61
VENTURACCI Christina 85  0.57    31.20  1:05.90  3:29.51
CLENDENIN Ashley 80  0.18    28.35    59.78  4:29.29

NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB ANBACMD  4:29.3221. 8325 6
BOTEK Anne-marie 88  0.71    32.71  1:07.45  1:07.45
PELOQUIN Kelly 88  0.44    35.66  1:16.44  2:23.89
KNAPIK Ashley 88  0.66    30.05  1:05.42  3:29.31
FRANCIK Courtney 87  0.39    28.90  1:00.01  4:29.32

BERNAL’S GATOR SWIM CLUB ABGSCNE  4:29.8022. 8296 8
FRITSCH Katharine 87  0.67    33.34  1:09.09  1:09.09
DOWD Caroline 85  0.47    34.51  1:14.71  2:23.80
PERRY Jessica 88  0.41    30.43  1:05.82  3:29.62
GATELY Karen 85  0.17    28.37  1:00.18  4:29.80

PEDDIE AQUATIC ASSOCIATION APAA-NJ  4:30.3923. 8262 4
FITTIN Annie 89  0.63    32.47  1:06.55  1:06.55
CARLIN Megan 86  0.17    35.44  1:16.75  2:23.30
KOFOL Caroline 86  0.30    29.85  1:05.45  3:28.75
MILLER Amywren 89  0.15    28.70  1:01.64  4:30.39

TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC  4:30.4424. 8256 2
ROGERS Lauren 87  0.72    32.03  1:05.14  1:05.14
DEGOLIA Hailey 87  0.46    36.28  1:17.88  2:23.02
DWELLEY Kate 89  0.62    30.20  1:06.26  3:29.28
MCLANE Julianne 87  0.37    29.55  1:01.16  4:30.44

PARKWAY SWIM CLUB A PKWYOZ  4:30.5925. 8244 2
LETENDRE Denise 88  0.64    33.62  1:08.77  1:08.77
BASTIEN Jill 86  0.29    35.01  1:14.47  2:23.24
RIDDER Kelsey 88  0.46    31.68  1:09.05  3:32.29
COLE Jessica 86  0.29    28.07    58.30  4:30.59

MULTNOMAH ATHLETIC CLUB AMAC-OR  4:30.9226. 8223 4
GUNDERSON Beth 88  0.72    33.97  1:09.27  1:09.27
LARSON Anna 87  0.41    36.31  1:16.31  2:25.58
KOSS Haley 85  0.38    30.28  1:04.54  3:30.12
HAMILTON Alyson 88  0.47    28.52  1:00.80  4:30.92

ORINDA AQUATICS A OAPBPC  4:30.9927. 8222 6
DORR McCall 81  0.78    32.75  1:07.22  1:07.22
BEAUDREAU Lauren 87  0.42    35.11  1:15.37  2:22.59
CHANG Marisa 87  0.43    31.02  1:06.74  3:29.33
SHARP Lindsey 87  0.75    28.99  1:01.66  4:30.99
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washington

Event 21
5 DEC 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:09.07 German Democratic Republic 7 DEC 1985GER
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

NAPERVILLE SWIM TEAM A NAPVIL  4:32.1528. 8154 8
MARIK Melissa 88  0.65    31.83  1:05.91  1:05.91
STRATTON Kathleen 88  0.42    35.72  1:16.66  2:22.57
BRATSOS Bethany 88  0.46    31.00  1:08.47  3:31.04
PRESTINARIO Amy 90  0.32    28.92  1:01.11  4:32.15

UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO A UNABNI  4:32.3529. 8141 3
DELIA Abby 81  0.76    33.42  1:09.12  1:09.12
BRANKOUSKY Jennefer 82  0.37    35.16  1:16.28  2:25.40
WALKINSHAW Kahla 85  0.12    30.38  1:06.79  3:32.19
STEPHENSON Frances 84  0.00    28.51  1:00.16  4:32.35

VALLEY AQUATIC SWIM TEAM AVASTPN  4:32.4130. 8143 3
FREEMAN Chelsey 86  0.66    33.56  1:09.62  1:09.62
STOCKWELL Sarah 86  0.38    35.27  1:15.70  2:25.32
FREEMAN Cora 86  0.12    30.16  1:06.73  3:32.05
BOHM Carolyn 85  0.22    28.57  1:00.36  4:32.41

CINCINNATI MARLINS A CM-OH  4:33.8631. 8054 4
CARPENTER Kasey 88  0.62    33.77  1:09.25  1:09.25
GRACE Shannon 86  0.00    34.81  1:14.83  2:24.08
LIPARI Tiffany 85  0.31    30.08  1:09.05  3:33.13
COOPER Abigail 87  0.43    29.23  1:00.73  4:33.86

LAKE ERIE SILVER DOLPHINS ALESDLE  4:34.3532. 8032 7
MUNZ Diana 82  0.71    33.54  1:08.18  1:08.18
KIEL Alyssa 87  0.46    37.17  1:18.70  2:26.88
SCHIEMAN Ellis 86  0.41    30.44  1:05.08  3:31.96
BROOKS Margot 88  0.15    29.78  1:02.39  4:34.35

MT HOOD SWIM TEAM A MHSTOR  4:35.0033. 7992 8
SHORTT Caitlyn 86  0.71    34.33  1:10.68  1:10.68
CASTANEDA Felicia 86  0.15    33.54  1:12.49  2:23.17
PETERSON Katie 87 -0.05    31.26  1:10.45  3:33.62
BROOKS Elizabeth 88  0.30    29.55  1:01.38  4:35.00

COUGAR SWIMMING B WSU-IE  4:35.1534. 7983 1
GREGG Laura 85  0.60    34.35  1:10.40  1:10.40
POVILONYTE Monika 84  0.22    35.18  1:15.74  2:26.14
TAYLOR Sasha 82  0.74    31.18  1:08.89  3:35.03
GIOVANNI Andria 85  0.10    28.78  1:00.12  4:35.15

SEA DEVIL SWIMMING A SDS-PV  4:35.2835. 7974 1
YURECHKO Christine 86  0.64    34.09  1:11.31  1:11.31
BASEL Jennifer 87  0.41    35.38  1:15.77  2:27.08
HORNING Rebecca 85  0.23    30.63  1:07.38  3:34.46
KUHN Elizabeth 87  0.15    28.37  1:00.82  4:35.28

UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA A UA-SE  4:35.3836. 7973 2
HALLQUIST Kathryn 84  0.73    33.03  1:06.91  1:06.91
GILBERT Amanda 84  0.57    36.30  1:19.39  2:26.30
BASSINO Melina 82  0.43    31.27  1:08.05  3:34.35
WEATHERMAN Nicole 85  0.24    29.77  1:01.03  4:35.38
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washington

Event 21
5 DEC 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:09.07 German Democratic Republic 7 DEC 1985GER
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

SALMON BAY AQUATICS A SBAYPN  4:35.8737. 7942 2
HALL Lauren 89  0.77    34.27  1:11.34  1:11.34
BUSH Meredith 89  0.10    35.83  1:15.86  2:27.20
KRIPPS Kimberly 87  0.41    30.65  1:06.10  3:33.30
ROBERSON Leslie 89  0.27    30.17  1:02.57  4:35.87

PLANTATION SWIM TEAM A PST-FG  4:38.6338. 7782 1
KASMER Emily 89  0.71    34.15  1:10.55  1:10.55
THOMAS Barbara 87  0.44    37.28  1:19.74  2:30.29
NOLAND Katherine 86  0.11    30.75  1:06.07  3:36.36
CIANCI Carmen 87  0.42    29.80  1:02.27  4:38.63

KING AQUATIC CLUB B KINGPN  4:40.0939. 7702 3
PATTERSON Mary 86  0.72    33.15  1:09.60  1:09.60
JENNINGS Leona 90  0.34    38.13  1:22.15  2:31.75
OKAZAKI Kristin 86  0.52    31.11  1:06.80  3:38.55
CORCORAN Kelly 85 -0.20    28.65  1:01.54  4:40.09

NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI  4:40.7940. 7664 7
WEINBRECHT Amanda 87  0.63    34.34  1:10.84  1:10.84
HAYTER Blake 88  0.32    37.68  1:19.71  2:30.55
ALLEN Brittany 86  0.38    32.73  1:09.34  3:39.89
WESLEY Jenna 87  0.41    29.05  1:00.90  4:40.79

FAIRPORT AREA SWIM TEAM AFASTNI  4:44.8741. 7431 4
REISSIG Meghan  0.66    33.88  1:10.26  1:10.26
CONTI Jessica  0.20    37.57  1:24.66  2:34.92
BONFE Lauren 85  0.21    31.31  1:07.75  3:42.67
SNYDER Elizabeth 86  0.22    29.02  1:02.20  4:44.87

COUGAR SWIMMING A WSU-IE   DSQ3 7
BACKHOUSE Lindsay 84  0.74    32.99  1:07.85  1:07.85
COPLAND Jane 84  0.07    34.77  1:14.63  2:22.48
CHANGSTROM Kayli 85  0.40    31.34  1:07.35  3:29.83
MCCLEAVE Erin 84  0.42    28.45    58.76  4:28.59

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB B CUBUPV   DNS3 5
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